
Tamralipta SF Special/02257 - COVR - SER 
ULB/Uluberia to DGHA/Digha 

2h 46m - 153 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 06:50 0 1 0 28 12 ER
2 SRC Santragachi Junction 07:06 07:08 2m 3 1 7 74 5 SER
3 ULB Uluberia 07:28 07:29 1m 0 1 32 79 9 SER
4 MCA Mecheda 07:49 07:51 2m 0 1 58 54 5 SER
5 TMZ Tamluk 08:28 08:30 2m 2 1 91 67 6 SER
6 KATI Kanthi (Contai) 09:25 09:27 2m 0 1 153 69 5 SER
7 RMRB Ramnagar Bengal 09:48 09:49 1m 0 1 177 19 8 SER
8 DGHA Digha 10:15 0 1 185 - 7 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (18:36)

May 12 2024 (18:36)

1

1


